
Реквизиты ООО "ВОЯЖ"

ИНН:

КПП:

ОГРН:

Расчетный счет:

Банк:

БИК:

Корр. счет:

Юридический адрес: 


Телефон:

Генеральный директор:

2801232423

280101001

1172801007169

40702810003000004461

ДАЛЬНЕВОСТОЧНЫЙ БАНК ПАО СБЕРБАНК

040813608

30101810600000000608

675000, Амурская обл, г. Благовещенск,


ул Б.Хмельницкого, дом № 42, офис 305

990-490

Черновалов Александр Юрьевич


